Mar 31, 1994

Inv # Customer

Seawolf Association
Sales Analysis Report, by Sales Account
(Report period: January 1,

1994 to March 31,

Invoice
Subtotal

1994)

Sales Acct

Subtotal

Page 1

¥
Sales Acct

Sales account # 1:

Sales account # 2:

Sales account # 3:

Sales account # 5:

Sales account # 7:

Sales account #50:

Sales account #51:

SR Date Description
DUES
DONATIONS

SALES - OUT OF STATE
LIFE MEMBERSHIP
SCHOLARSHIP FUND
REGISTRATION FEES

FOOD & BANQUET FEES

Total

12379.50

1340.50

3185.50

2939.50

2159.50

9426.50

9490.00

12280.00

200.00

2152.00

2100.00

325.50

3010.00

4708.00

99.20%

14.92%

67.56%

71.44%

15.07%

31.93%

49 .61%





