

Mar 31, 1994

Seawolf Association
Sales Analysis Report, by Sales Account
(Report period: January 1, 1994 to March 31, 1994)

Page 1

Inv #	Customer	SR	Date	Description	Invoice Subtotal	Sales Acct Subtotal	% Sales Acct
Sales account # 1: DUES					12379.50	12280.00	99.20%
Sales account # 2: DONATIONS					1340.50	200.00	14.92%
Sales account # 3: SALES - OUT OF STATE					3185.50	2152.00	67.56%
Sales account # 5: LIFE MEMBERSHIP					2939.50	2100.00	71.44%
Sales account # 7: SCHOLARSHIP FUND					2159.50	325.50	15.07%
Sales account #50: REGISTRATION FEES					9426.50	3010.00	31.93%
Sales account #51: FOOD & BANQUET FEES					9490.00	4708.00	49.61%
Report Total						24775.50	